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100/1000Mbps SFP 24&& 10G &A% K|

100/1000Mbps SFP 24=% + TP 4Z E(Combo) + 10G SFP 45% 4 S-Ring Support

= 100/1000Mbps SFP 24&% + TP 42 E(Combo) + 10G SFP 4&%
= AC&DC H¥ 0|F%t X ¥

= E 7|8 oL X|HE, SNMP L X|HE X| ¥

= IGMP Snooping X| &l

« HEQA o2 X E2fY 2MZ 2Tt Port Mirroring X| &

= 802.3ad Link Aggregation Control Protocol(LACP)

» HERIA oz X EeiH 24= /Tt Port Mirroring X| &

= |EEE 802.1d & IEEE 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree X|&l

= |TU-T G.8032 ERPS

A FAY

|IEEE 802.3 10Base-T IEEE 802.3u/x/z 100Base-TX/FX, Gigabit SX/LX
Standard |IEEE 802.3ad Port trunk with LACP IEEE 802.1w Rapid spanning tree protocol
- Standar
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging IEEE 802.1x Port Authentication Network Control
|IEEE 802.3ae 10Gbps Ethernet
ZEEEZE 1~
_RJ5 EE 10/100/1009Mbps TP 4X E( 1~4),
Auto-Negotiation, Auto MDI-X
ome SFP 24& %, 1000Mbps-SX/LX SFP X| &,
°T 100Mbps-FX SFP X| @, Speed auto detection, 10G SFP 4&%, 10G SFP+
_LED EA| System:Power . .
Ports: 10/100/1000Mbps Link/Act/Speed, SFP Link
- Back Plane Switching Fabric 128Gbps, 32K MAC Address table, Jumbo Frame 4.7Kbytes
- RING 4 S-Ring Support

Management Interfaces: Console, Telnet, Web Browser, SNMPv1, v2¢, SNMP v3

VLAN: 802.1Q Tagged Based VLAN, Port VLAN, Q-in-Q, Private VLAN Edge (PVE)
- Layer 2 Spanning Tree: |EEE 802.1D, IEEE 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree, [EEE 802.1s MSTP

|IEEE 802.3ad LACP / Static Trunk, IGMP (v1/v2/v3) Snooping

IP-Based ACL / MAC-Based ACL, 802.1Q VLAN tag QoS

-2EHQ SX2E:0°C ~ 60°C, EEHRE: - 20°C ~ 80°C
-EE 5~95% (0|£0] B43[X| 242 A)

100~240VAC, 50/60Hz
440mm(W) x 203mm(D) x 44mm(H), 1U

ey ArY
SFC4500A 100/1000Mbps SFP 24& 2, TP 4EZ E(Combo), 10G SFP 4&&, 4 S-Ring Support
SFP+10G-LR SFP(10G) & 2&, d22E, M&72| 10km, 1310nm, LC 74
SFP-SX SFP(1.25Gbps) #E2&, BE|RZE, T&AH2| 220/550m, 850nm, LC 7 I E
SFP-LX SFP(1.25Gbps) 242 &, 422 E, M& 72| 20Km, 1310nm, LC 74 E
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